



SEC
Design Group

SOUTHEAST CONSULTING & DESIGN GROUP, LLC
HIDDEN LAKES PHASE II BOND ESTIMATE

<u>Bid Description</u>	<u>Units</u>	<u>Bid Quantity</u>	<u>Bid Total U.P.</u>	<u>Bid Total</u>
BASES & SUB-BASES				
18" GRANULAR SAND SUBBASE	SY	18,507.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 101,788.50
6" SELECT FILL UNDER SIDEWALK	CY	522.00	\$ 12.15	\$ 6,342.30
8" SAND CLAY BASE	SY	18,580.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 102,190.00
BASES & SUB-BASES TOTAL			\$ 210,320.80	\$ 210,320.80
SURFACING & PAVEMENTS				
PRIME COAT	SY	15,000.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 22,500.00
ALDOT 424-A WEAR SURFACE, 110#/SY	SY	15,000.00	\$ 6.30	\$ 94,500.00
ALDOT 424-B, BINDER LAYER, 165#/SY	SY	15,000.00	\$ 8.85	\$ 132,750.00
SURFACING & PAVEMENTS TOTAL			\$ 249,750.00	\$ 249,750.00
STORM DRAIN				
15" RCP, CLASS III	LF	272.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 7,344.00
18" RCP, CLASS III	LF	1,610.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 45,080.00
24" RCP, CLASS III	LF	656.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 22,960.00
30" RCP, CLASS III	LF	304.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 18,240.00
36" RCP, CLASS III	LF	26.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 1,872.00
42" RCP, CLASS III	LF	142.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 14,910.00
24" N-12 (ADS SPEC)	LF	46.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 2,024.00
30" N-12 (ADS SPEC)	LF	410.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 19,680.00
36" N-12 (ADS SPEC)	LF	31.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,015.00
22" x 13" RCAP	LF	26.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,690.00
29" x 18" RCAP	LF	26.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 2,028.00
42" N-12 (ADS SPEC)	LF	155.00	\$ 92.50	\$ 14,337.50
CURB INLET (SINGLE WING)	EA	26.00	\$ 3,735.00	\$ 97,110.00
CURB INLET (DOUBLE WING)	EA	10.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 46,000.00
STORM DRAIN TOTAL			\$ 295,290.50	\$ 295,290.50
INCIDENTALS & CONCRETE				
MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00
5' SIDEWALK (4" THICK) (AREAS PER PLAN)	SY	3,128.00	\$ 32.20	\$ 100,721.60
CONCRETE CURB (ALDOT M-14)	LF	10,623.00	\$ 12.30	\$ 130,662.90
SPILLOUT CURB & GUTTER	LF	216.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 4,536.00
SLOPE PAVED HEADWALLS, 4:1 SLOPE	EA	10.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 16,000.00
HANDICAP RAMPS	EA	10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
INCIDENTALS & CONCRETE TOTAL			\$ 267,720.50	\$ 267,720.50
SITE STABILIZATION				
SOLID SOD (STREET ROW)	SY	1,948.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 9,740.00
SITE STABILIZATION TOTAL			\$ 9,740.00	\$ 9,740.00
TC, SIGNAGE & STRIPING				
HANDICAP ROADWAY CROSS STRIPING	EA	5.00	\$ 303.00	\$ 1,515.00
STREET NAME SIGN INSTALLED	EA	7.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 2,744.00
STOP SIGN (INSTALLED)	EA	8.00	\$ 247.00	\$ 1,976.00
15 MPH SPEED LIMIT SIGN (INSTALLED)	EA	4.00	\$ 203.00	\$ 812.00
TC, SIGNAGE & STRIPING TOTAL			\$ 7,047.00	\$ 7,047.00
TOTAL OF BONDED ITEMS			\$	\$ 1,039,868.80
10% OF CONSTRUCTION COST OF BONDED ITEMS			\$	\$ 415,947.52
2 YR MAINTENANCE BOND COST			\$	\$ 7,487.06

